
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2411 ARYA NANDA VV 1144.000

2 25UG902 PRANAV P KUMAR 1109.000

3 25UG2163 ANEWTH KRISHNA K S 1104.000

4 25UG2253 MADHAV DILEEP 1103.000

5 25UG4168 ATHULYA P 1093.000

6 25UG3216 NIKITHA ANN JIBU 1087.200

7 25UG3569 AMOLIKA M 1087.000

8 25UG2307 BLAZE JAISON 1080.000

9 25UG238 ANN MARIYA JOHNSON 1075.000

10 25UG1315 DHIYA P SUNNY 1074.000

11 25UG4349 ANUGRAH M 1058.000

12 25UG731 SHABEEBA CK 1054.000

13 25UG2096 BASIL VARGHESE PAUL 1043.000

14 25UG681 JAYARAM U 1039.200

15 25UG4391 SREYA C B 1039.000

16 25UG2095 PRANAV P 1038.000

17 25UG1727 THAMANNA P N 1037.000

18 25UG785 YADHUKRISHNA K V 1036.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3463 ANN SILLA JOSHY 1034.400

2 25UG3819 VISHNU PRASAD P S 1032.000

3 25UG1794 ALBERT SAJI 1015.200

4 25UG4358 ALIYA JALALUDDIN 1013.000

5 25UG2341 KEVIN TOM 1012.000

6 25UG1814 VASUDEV GOUTHAM 1003.000

7 25UG316 LUK BRAHMAKULAM 1000.800

8 25UG3558 ALFIN ANTONY THEKKAN 999.000

9 25UG2114 ZERYEB UZAIR A S 988.000

10 25UG360 AYSHA PARVEEN V A 986.400

11 25UG389 G.MALAVIKA 984.000

12 25UG2000 DIYA ABHILASH 984.000

13 25UG4300 AMILA JALALUDDIN 981.000

14 25UG2241 SHYAMJITH P S 978.000

15 25UG1600 MISHAEL JOSEPH.K 974.000

16 25UG1168 SANGEETH PS 968.000

17 25UG4081 DEVIKA T 965.000

18 25UG2936 IRWIN PAULY 963.000

19 25UG849 AHDAAN HASHIM 963.000

20 25UG2078 A SHAUN GLITTER 962.000

21 25UG1184 DERIC SUBIRAJ 961.000
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22 25UG2486 SWETHA T S 958.000

23 25UG1133 ANJOY CEEJO 958.000

24 25UG1711 SWATLANA 956.000

25 25UG2105 ALVIN PB 953.000

26 25UG73 SANDEEP SUNIL 952.800

27 25UG2365 ANUCHAND P P 951.000

28 25UG2258 STEFFIN BABU 950.000

29 25UG1951 ASHLY DAVIS 946.000

30 25UG969 GODWIN CHARLY 944.000

31 25UG3660 ARUN KRISHNAN M U 944.000

32 25UG3469 ADHARSH T S 944.000

33 25UG3829 AGNEL KURIAN 940.000

34 25UG18 ABLE CHARLY 938.400

35 25UG1758 NOSHIN MOHAMMED ASHRAF 938.400

36 25UG400 ABIN BAIJU 938.400

37 25UG2323 ANJITHA.V. P 938.000

38 25UG1934 GLEN ISRA JOHNSON CYRIL 936.000

39 25UG3870 JOSH MATHEW 934.000

40 25UG2875 MUHAMMED NAZIM 931.000

41 25UG20 ABEL RONI THATTIL 925.000

42 25UG1134 MUHAMED NADIL V M 924.000

43 25UG3821 ADARSH K 922.000

44 25UG799 ADIT V J 921.600

45 25UG4566 AIDAL KENNY 919.000

46 25UG1393 AMALDEV K P 919.000

47 25UG2220 AMAL JOSEPH 918.000

48 25UG2948 ASWIN PRAKASH 916.000

49 25UG3005 DIYA C G 915.000

50 25UG1407 ASHVIN B 915.000

51 25UG3803 ATHIL T 909.000

52 25UG626 FARHAMPM 908.000

53 25UG1220 SIVANI VINESH 907.000

54 25UG3976 SIVASANKAR T J 907.000

55 25UG1159 DIMPLE ZIMBAD 904.800

56 25UG3547 DEVRAJ C R 903.000

57 25UG382 PAVITHRA A KAMATH 900.000

58 25UG963 NIRANJANA SURESH 899.000

59 25UG568 MUZNI MUBRAK M P 896.000

60 25UG4359 AYESH IQUBAL 895.200

61 25UG2862 MICHAEL JOSEPH T A 892.000

62 25UG2217 NIVED M. P 881.000

63 25UG968 ALJO PAULOSE 881.000

64 25UG1314 JEMIMAH JINCY LINU 876.000

65 25UG4267 ADHILAKSHMI K R 875.000

66 25UG2893 JERALD P J 869.000

67 25UG1784 GAYATHRI C M 868.000

68 25UG1057 ALBY SAJI 866.000



69 25UG4095 ABHIMANUE P M 862.000

70 25UG2846 MOHAMED SINAN C N 861.000

71 25UG2685 BARDIN PAULY 860.000

72 25UG4037 ANANDHAKRISHNAN K V 854.000

73 25UG2627 AAROMAL P M 853.000

74 25UG1505 ANGEL ROSE 852.000

75 25UG255 AMAL BABU 852.000

76 25UG2590 ANAMIKA P.A 851.000

77 25UG4353 FATHIMA NASRIN .K.N 849.600

78 25UG2244 DHINEN P REMESH 846.000

79 25UG2876 RAMJITH K THANKAN 843.000

80 25UG4351 PRINCE SIMON 836.000

81 25UG2736 EMMANUVAL A A 834.000

82 25UG4490 AGSAR YASEEN N A 833.000

83 25UG2170 ADITHYAN M 826.000

84 25UG3837 NALANA V T 823.500

85 25UG1489 MILAN KRISHNA C J 822.000

86 25UG4541 SREERAG PS 812.000

87 25UG2042 KAILAS SANKAR 811.000

88 25UG4600 ALVIN A S 806.000

89 25UG4517 DEVADATHAN M V 806.000

90 25UG1667 THAMANNA THANSEER 804.000

91 25UG2502 ABHIRAMI P R 804.000

92 25UG3486 NAVIN KRISHNA M S 803.000

93 25UG3076 VYSHAKH T S 801.000

94 25UG3025 SREELAKSHMI S 800.000

95 25UG711 CHRISTO BINU 798.800

96 25UG1033 SREEHARI P M 798.000

97 25UG2085 ANANDHUKRISHNA P S 796.000

98 25UG1870 PRATHEEKSHA SAJIKUMAR 794.000

99 25UG894 ADITHYAN S KUMAR 781.000

100 25UG967 NAIJO JOSE 781.000

101 25UG1831 ABHINAV M R 779.000

102 25UG3141 ADITH P M 779.000

103 25UG914 CHRISTY K.S 778.000

104 25UG1015 DEVASURYA T SANTHOSH 775.000

105 25UG3323 HIDHESH P P 768.000

106 25UG842 LAL KRISHNA A B 765.600

107 25UG519 AJAI KRISHNA A S 763.200

108 25UG2374 ARYA T G 763.000

109 25UG4048 MEHFOOS M K 762.000

110 25UG4292 KARTHIK RAJ 758.000

111 25UG3630 ABHIJITH V S 757.000

112 25UG3629 ADARSH MADHU 756.000

113 25UG1770 ASISH JOSEPH BINTO 752.000

114 25UG4275 ANITTA P S 750.000

115 25UG1279 ANON RAPHY 749.000



116 25UG2229 PRAJOSH PRAKASH E.P 746.000

117 25UG4087 ALAN NIXON 739.000

118 25UG2112 ATHULKRISHNA K .R 728.000

119 25UG4167 P B KARTHIKEYAN 718.000

120 25UG795 ARYAN M PRASAD 716.000

121 25UG538 ADARSH KUMAR M M 710.000

122 25UG797 JONATHAN JOSE 703.200

123 25UG78 JANET BIJU 698.400

124 25UG837 RAYAN JOSEPH 693.000

125 25UG3939 MUHAMMAD YOOSAF K R 689.000

126 25UG1748 MOHAMMED ADIL YUSUF 657.600

127 25UG1757 FERNANDO TONY 648.000

128 25UG1867 ADITHYAN MANOJ 643.000

129 25UG783 DEV DARSHAN O S 637.000

130 25UG3170 MOHAMMED MUHAS N M 628.000

131 25UG2676 MOHAMED SAHIR V S 621.000

132 25UG678 ABHINAND V R 616.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1711 SWATLANA 956.000

2 25UG3660 ARUN KRISHNAN M U 944.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3005 DIYA C G 915.000

2 25UG4095 ABHIMANUE P M 862.000

3 25UG4037 ANANDHAKRISHNAN K V 854.000

4 25UG2627 AAROMAL P M 853.000

5 25UG2590 ANAMIKA P.A 851.000

6 25UG2244 DHINEN P REMESH 846.000

7 25UG2876 RAMJITH K THANKAN 843.000

8 25UG2042 KAILAS SANKAR 811.000

9 25UG4517 DEVADATHAN M V 806.000

10 25UG2502 ABHIRAMI P R 804.000

11 25UG1870 PRATHEEKSHA SAJIKUMAR 794.000

12 25UG3141 ADITH P M 779.000

13 25UG519 AJAI KRISHNA A S 763.200

14 25UG4292 KARTHIK RAJ 758.000

15 25UG3630 ABHIJITH V S 757.000

16 25UG3629 ADARSH MADHU 756.000

17 25UG538 ADARSH KUMAR M M 710.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1814 VASUDEV GOUTHAM 1003.000

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 

ST MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

ST MERIT - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 



2 25UG2000 DIYA ABHILASH 984.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2241 SHYAMJITH P S 978.000

2 25UG4081 DEVIKA T 965.000

3 25UG2486 SWETHA T S 958.000

4 25UG2365 ANUCHAND P P 951.000

5 25UG3469 ADHARSH T S 944.000

6 25UG2323 ANJITHA.V. P 938.000

7 25UG2948 ASWIN PRAKASH 916.000

8 25UG1407 ASHVIN B 915.000

9 25UG1220 SIVANI VINESH 907.000

10 25UG3976 SIVASANKAR T J 907.000

11 25UG3547 DEVRAJ C R 903.000

12 25UG2217 NIVED M. P 881.000

13 25UG1784 GAYATHRI C M 868.000

14 25UG255 AMAL BABU 852.000

15 25UG3837 NALANA V T 823.500

16 25UG1489 MILAN KRISHNA C J 822.000

17 25UG3486 NAVIN KRISHNA M S 803.000

18 25UG1033 SREEHARI P M 798.000

19 25UG1831 ABHINAV M R 779.000

20 25UG842 LAL KRISHNA A B 765.600

21 25UG2374 ARYA T G 763.000

22 25UG4167 P B KARTHIKEYAN 718.000

23 25UG795 ARYAN M PRASAD 716.000

24 25UG1867 ADITHYAN MANOJ 643.000

25 25UG783 DEV DARSHAN O S 637.000

26 25UG678 ABHINAND V R 616.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG4358 ALIYA JALALUDDIN 1013.000

2 25UG2114 ZERYEB UZAIR A S 988.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG360 AYSHA PARVEEN V A 986.400

2 25UG4300 AMILA JALALUDDIN 981.000

3 25UG849 AHDAAN HASHIM 963.000

4 25UG1758 NOSHIN MOHAMMED ASHRAF 938.400

5 25UG2875 MUHAMMED NAZIM 931.000

6 25UG1134 MUHAMED NADIL V M 924.000

7 25UG3803 ATHIL T 909.000

8 25UG626 FARHAMPM 908.000

9 25UG1159 DIMPLE ZIMBAD 904.800

10 25UG568 MUZNI MUBRAK M P 896.000

11 25UG4359 AYESH IQUBAL 895.200

12 25UG2846 MOHAMED SINAN C N 861.000

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 



13 25UG4353 FATHIMA NASRIN .K.N 849.600

14 25UG4490 AGSAR YASEEN N A 833.000

15 25UG1667 THAMANNA THANSEER 804.000

16 25UG4048 MEHFOOS M K 762.000

17 25UG3939 MUHAMMAD YOOSAF K R 689.000

18 25UG1748 MOHAMMED ADIL YUSUF 657.600

19 25UG3170 MOHAMMED MUHAS N M 628.000

20 25UG2676 MOHAMED SAHIR V S 621.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1168 SANGEETH PS 968.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG73 SANDEEP SUNIL 952.800

2 25UG1393 AMALDEV K P 919.000

3 25UG4267 ADHILAKSHMI K R 875.000

4 25UG4541 SREERAG PS 812.000

5 25UG3076 VYSHAKH T S 801.000

6 25UG3025 SREELAKSHMI S 800.000

7 25UG2085 ANANDHUKRISHNA P S 796.000

8 25UG1015 DEVASURYA T SANTHOSH 775.000

9 25UG2112 ATHULKRISHNA K .R 728.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1600 MISHAEL JOSEPH.K 974.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2862 MICHAEL JOSEPH T A 892.000

2 25UG2893 JERALD P J 869.000

3 25UG3323 HIDHESH P P 768.000

4 25UG797 JONATHAN JOSE 703.200

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 

LC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

LC MERIT - (Waiting List) 


